

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: CrI.P.Nos.9992 of 2022, 2345, 2346 and 2347 of 2023

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.04.2026	<p><u>ETD, J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioners submits that he has filed few documents <i>vide</i> USR No.41216 of 2026, dated 01.04.2026, but the same were not placed in the bundle.</p> <p>Learned counsel for respondent No.2 has filed few citations and submitted her arguments.</p> <p>For hearing the petitioners' counsel on the new documents submitted by him, post on 06.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>ETD,J</u> lk</p>	